PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2025 TO 01/31/2025)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permits Square

Permit Type Permit Work Class Issued Feet Valuation
Building (Commercial) Accessory Building / Structure 1 160 $83,133.00
Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior 1 0 $24,000.00

Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Uy 1 100,000 $500,000.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 1 730 $348,000.00

Sign/Billboard 1 32 $1,839.00

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 5 100,922 $956,972.00

Building (Manufactured Home) New 10 0 $0.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 10 0 $0.00

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp 1 105 $998.00
Accessory Building / Structure 10 7,214 $296,123.01

Addition 2 596 $123,000.00

Deck/Porch 3 221 $20,500.00

New 1-2 Family Dwelling 45 106,036 $11,405,000.00

Renovation/Repair/Reroof 13 15,801 $506,279.06

Solar Panels 14 4,675 $302,797.06

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 88 134,649 $12,654,697.13

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out 2 0 $12,057.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 2 0 $12,057.00

Change Out (Residential) Change Out 76 0 $555,128.50
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 76 0 $555,128.50

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial 5 0 $0.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 5 0 $0.00

Electrical (Residential) Residential 23 11,370 $56,039.80
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 23 11,370 $56,039.80

Fire Fire Alarm 3 67,335 $30,751.00
Fire Pump and Related Material 2 0 $132,371.00

Fire Suppression 2 2,756 $25,625.00

Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show 1 18,000 $0.00

FIRE TOTAL: 8 88,091 $188,747.00

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install 1 0 $0.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install 5 0 $0.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 5 0 $0.00

Mechanical (Commercial) Commercial 1 0 $0.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 $0.00

Fees Paid

$850.00
$350.00
$3,100.00
$2,157.60
$250.00
$6,707.60
$2,625.00
$2,625.00
$0.00
$2,603.00
$1,010.00
$600.00
$36,724.00
$4,090.00
$3,130.00
$48,157.00
$600.00
$600.00
$7,900.00
$7,900.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$225.00
$150.00

$150.00
$75.00

$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00

$200.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2025 TO 01/31/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Mechanical (Residential) Residential

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Pool (Residential) In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic A2
AOWE
Change of Use
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Redraw W/O Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Drinking Water Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Solid Fence / Wall
Zoning Verification Letter

Zoning Permit (Commercial)

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Accessory Building / Structure
Demolition
Solid Fence / Wall

Zoning Permit (Residential)

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:
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Issued
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62,463

401,295

Valuation

$9,700.00
$9,700.00
$48,528.00
$48,528.00
$184,332.00
$184,332.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$14,666,201.43

Fees Paid

$900.00
$900.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,555.00
$1,555.00
$240.00
$35.00
$150.00
$690.00
$13,200.00
$780.00
$625.00
$150.00
$425.00
$16,295.00
$200.00
$200.00
$5,620.00
$5,620.00

$50.00
$105.00

$155.00
$50.00
$600.00
$600.00

$1,250.00

$97,764.60

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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