



PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2025 TO 01/31/2025) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Building (Commercial)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	160	\$83,133.00	\$850.00
	Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location)	1	0	\$24,000.00	\$350.00
	Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Up)	1	100,000	\$500,000.00	\$3,100.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	1	730	\$348,000.00	\$2,157.60
	Sign/Billboard	1	32	\$1,839.00	\$250.00
BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	100,922	\$956,972.00	\$6,707.60
Building (Manufactured Home)	New	10	0	\$0.00	\$2,625.00
BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:		10	0	\$0.00	\$2,625.00
Building (Residential)	Accessibility Ramp	1	105	\$998.00	\$0.00
	Accessory Building / Structure	10	7,214	\$296,123.01	\$2,603.00
	Addition	2	596	\$123,000.00	\$1,010.00
	Deck/Porch	3	221	\$20,500.00	\$600.00
	New 1-2 Family Dwelling	45	106,036	\$11,405,000.00	\$36,724.00
	Renovation/Repair/Reroof	13	15,801	\$506,279.06	\$4,090.00
	Solar Panels	14	4,675	\$302,797.06	\$3,130.00
BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		88	134,649	\$12,654,697.13	\$48,157.00
Change Out (Commercial)	Change Out	2	0	\$12,057.00	\$600.00
CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$12,057.00	\$600.00
Change Out (Residential)	Change Out	76	0	\$555,128.50	\$7,900.00
CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		76	0	\$555,128.50	\$7,900.00
Electrical (Commercial)	Commercial	5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Electrical (Residential)	Residential	23	11,370	\$56,039.80	\$2,300.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		23	11,370	\$56,039.80	\$2,300.00
Fire	Fire Alarm	3	67,335	\$30,751.00	\$225.00
	Fire Pump and Related Material	2	0	\$132,371.00	\$150.00
	Fire Suppression	2	2,756	\$25,625.00	\$150.00
	Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show	1	18,000	\$0.00	\$75.00
FIRE TOTAL:		8	88,091	\$188,747.00	\$600.00
Generator Install (Commercial)	Generator Install	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Generator Install (Residential)	Generator Install	5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		5	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
Mechanical (Commercial)	Commercial	1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		1	0	\$0.00	\$200.00

** Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2025 TO 01/31/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Mechanical (Residential)	Residential	9	3,800	\$9,700.00	\$900.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		9	3,800	\$9,700.00	\$900.00
Plumbing (Residential)	Residential	12	0	\$48,528.00	\$1,200.00
PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		12	0	\$48,528.00	\$1,200.00
Pool (Residential)	In Ground	3	0	\$184,332.00	\$1,555.00
POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		3	0	\$184,332.00	\$1,555.00
Septic	A2	1	0	\$0.00	\$240.00
	AOWE	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Change of Use	1	0	\$0.00	\$150.00
	Expansion	3	0	\$0.00	\$690.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	22	58,797	\$0.00	\$13,200.00
	Occupancy/AIW	8	0	\$0.00	\$780.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	5	0	\$0.00	\$625.00
	Redraw W/O Visit	6	0	\$0.00	\$150.00
	Repair	17	3,666	\$0.00	\$425.00
SEPTIC TOTAL:		64	62,463	\$0.00	\$16,295.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen	Water Heater Change Out	2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$200.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	15	0	\$0.00	\$5,620.00
WELL PERMIT TOTAL:		15	0	\$0.00	\$5,620.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Solid Fence / Wall	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	3	0	\$0.00	\$105.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		4	0	\$0.00	\$155.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Accessory Building / Structure	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Demolition	7	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	12	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		20	0	\$0.00	\$1,250.00
GRAND TOTAL:		353	401,295	\$14,666,201.43	\$97,764.60

** Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.*